Model Lumens Driver Specs Input Wattage Input Voltage Frequency
CPL2 2550 MVD 23W 120-277V 50-60Hz
CPL3 3650 MVD 36W 120-277V 50-60Hz
CPL4 4571 MVD 50W 120-277V 50-60Hz
CPL5 6580 MVD2 57W 120-277V 50-60Hz
CPL6 7270 MVD2 65W 120-277V 50-60Hz
CPL7 9230 MVD2 90W 120-277V 50-60Hz
Specifications/Features

Project
www.contechlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
Ordering Information
Step 1: Select Base Fixture Model Example: CPL530KMVD2FC-S
Step 2: Select Desired Shade Example: WHG12-S
Step 3: Select Desired Options Example DECO-S
Above Example will be shipped in three components:
1. CPL5 Pendant in 3000K with 120/277V Driver, Flexible Cable Mounting in Silver Finish
2. 12" White Glass Decorative Shade
3. Silver Decorative Leg and Bottom Lens Kit
CPL
LED Pendant
Hardware Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Decorative Shades
ACS12 - 12" Acrylic
ALS12 - 12" Aluminum
AMG12 - 12" Amber Glass
BLG12 - 12" Blue Glass
RDG12 - 12" Red Glass
WHG12 - 12" White Glass
Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Deco Kit
DECO - Decorative Legs and
  Bottom Glass Lens;
  For 12" Decorative
  Shades Only
Hardware Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Performance Shades
CRN121,2 - 12" Clear Reflector;
  Narrrow Distribution
CRM121,2 - 12" Clear Reflector;
  Medium Distribution
CRM12B1,2 - 12" Clear Reflector;
  Medium Distribution,
  Black Exterior Paint
CRM12P1,2 - 12" Clear Reflector;
  Medium Distribution,
  White Exterior Paint
CRW121,2 - 12" Clear Reflector; Wide Distribution
CRM161 - 16" Clear Reflector; Medium Distribution
ACL122 - 12" Lexalite™ Clear Acrylic
ACL12FR - 12" Lexalite™ Frosted Acrylic
ACL162 - 16" Lexalite™ Clear Acrylic
ACL16FR - 16" Lexalite™ Frosted Acrylic
ALS161,2 - 16" Aluminum
ALS16B2  - 16" Aluminum; Black Exterior Paint
Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Rigid Stems
Rigid Stem Lengths for “RS” Mount Only; 10 Ft. Maximum Allowable Stem Length
ST6 - 6" Rigid Stem ST36 - 36" Rigid Stem
ST12 - 12" Rigid Stem ST42 - 42" Rigid Stem
ST18 - 18" Rigid Stem ST48 - 48" Rigid Stem
ST24 - 24" Rigid Stem COUPLING - External Couple
ST30 - 30" Rigid Stem   for Connecting Stems
   STEMCTC - Close-to-Ceiling Mount Threaded Stem
     For use with RS Mount Only, allows for
     close to ceiling mount of fixture to canopy
Hardware Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver